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Ref No: IQMC/SA/AR/23/06
ANTI- RAGGING COMMITTEE 2023-2024

Date: 15-01-2024

The composition of Anti-Ragging Committee members of the college is detailed below:

Distribution:

All Concerned

1|Page

2 NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT NO. E-MAIL ID
1 ;‘;{S}EEED ) Haghmnath Principal 8170009444 | principal.medcol@iqct.in
2 ;r;:‘i([)"‘) Gunaghar Medical Superintendent | 7477792005 | gunadhar.maiti@igct.in
3 Prof.(]?r.] Ao Diean, Student SARrs 9966275513 | arindom.banerjee@iqct.in
Banerjee (Convener)
sr Associate Professor, o Lo
4 | Dr. Meenakshi Mitra Dept of Pasdiatrics 9040168480 | meenakshi.mitra @iqgct.in
5 | Dr.Subham Das Pratessor, Dept. ot 7873421453 | subham.das@iqct.in
Pharmacology
.. Deputy General .. g, |
6 | Mr. Sujit Kumar Bera Manager, ITES 9831232326 | sujit.bera@iqct.in
. Dy.GM - HR & g i
7 | Ms. Sarita Mohanty Administration (Head) 7583836510 | sarita.mohanty@iqct.in
8 | Mr. Nabarun Chowdhury | Senior Manager, Security | 9903382033 nabarun.chowdhury@iqct.in
: 8.8 Supervisor Warden, . -
9 | Ms. Priyadarsini Panda Girl’s Hostel 9332795904 | girlshostelmgt@iqct.in
10 | Mr. Bhupendar Paswan Warden, Boys’s Hostel 8945524266 | boyswarden.medicalcollege@iqct.in
11 | Smt. Kaleswari Kora L% Magioteate k. Dy 7477798114 | kkdmdc@gmail.com
Collector, Durgapur
Assistant Commissioner
12 | Shri Tathagata Pandey of Police (East) 9047889419 | dcpeast@gmail.com
) Durgapur
13 | Mr. Tamal Chatterjee Advocate 9830727839 | tamallaw@gmail.com
14 | Mr. Sanjib Suin Kolkata TV 9674166577 | sanjib.suin@gmail.com
o g ; 9434147707/ . .
15 | Sri. Abir Roy Aajkaal 7908857689 abirroy.dgp@gmail.com
m VS,/ 01/2 0Ly
Principalpr]nClp -

IQ City Medical Coilege & Hospital
IQ City Road, Sovapur, Jemua
Durgapur-713206, India




